PCN - 10 078

Issue Date: August 09 2010

Product Name:

CF Card Kit

CF Card Kit

Product Manager:

Mokoto Watanabe

JSubject:

Discontinuance Notification

Distribution:

GLOBAL

[Type of Change:

Product Obsolescence

IChange Description:

Product Discontinuance

Reason for Change:

Because there was no business in the past several years, FCI hereby announces the end of life for
these parts

Affected Parts:

See list attached.

[Effective Date of Change:

October 31 2010

Last Time Buy Date:

October 31 2010

Last Disty Return Date:

September| 30 2010

Datasheet Attached? N/A
JQual/Test Data Attached? N/A
JSamples Availability Date: N/A N/A | N/A |
Available Alternatives? No

lQuestions?

Contact your local FC| Representative, or

Makoto Watanabe

81-3-5493-5210 / Makoto. Watanabefci.com
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PCN10078
PCN10078
PCN10078
PCN10078
PCN10078
PCN10078
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Item
Number

62194-001
62194-003
62195-002
62195-003
62197-001
62197-003
62197-011
62384-003

Change

PRODUCT DISCONTINUANCE
PRODUCT DISCONTINUANCE
PRODUCT DISCONTINUANCE
PRODUCT DISCONTINUANCE
PRODUCT DISCONTINUANCE
PRODUCT DISCONTINUANCE
PRODUCT DISCONTINUANCE
PRODUCT DISCONTINUANCE

Effective Date

31-Oct-10
31-Oct-10
31-Oct-10
31-Oct-10
31-Oct-10
31-Oct-10
31-Oct-10
31-Oct-10

Last Buy Date

31-Oct-10
31-Oct-10
31-Oct-10
31-Oct-10
31-Oct-10
31-Oct-10
31-Oct-10
31-Oct-10



30-Sep-10
30-Sep-10
30-Sep-10
30-Sep-10
30-Sep-10
30-Sep-10
30-Sep-10
30-Sep-10
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